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ALIAS

Big Casino

Hoss Reese

Poke

Pecos Bill Corrigan
Street Howitzer
Wild Bill Badlands
Whisky Witt
Bitterroot Bert
Cactus John
Rifleman Daniel
Ammo Granny

Horse Ridge Pistoleros
Monthly Cowboy 11/6/11

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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1:21:15 PM
Stage 1
Time
15.46
21.42
39.79
38.86
49.52
34.28
98.18
79.82
73.14
90.83
89.96

Stage 2
Time
18.28
25.57
32.80
41.18
42.02
35.11
65.79
58.35
85.70
74.43
78.48

Stage 3
Time
27.44
22.13
28.33
28.08
33.42
34.92
35.41
44.75
46.75
55.40
59.08

Stage 4
Time
22.61
22.45
30.10
32.87
44.55
54.57
40.75
56.40
59.29
79.91
69.10

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
31.34
38.58
33.86
36.63
28.77
63.13
41.80
49.28
48.11
69.86
84.36

11/6/2011

Final

Time
115.13
130.15
164.88
177.62
198.28
222.01
281.93
288.60
312.99
370.43
380.98



